Tee Time

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

Club Championship Event, Stroke Play vs The Field, Sunday, September 15,
2024 at Fox Hollow

FIRST

LAST NAME NAME
Arthur Bruce
Kirkland Keith

Smith Charles

Ra'Oof Faheem

McLaughlin Joe

Jeffries Darryl
Weekes George
Holloway Joseph
Darby Anthony
Blake Errol
Sepulveda Sebastian
Woolfolk Raymond
Fraser Earl
Ward Greg
Carothers Terry
Whitaker Greg
Medina Perry
Thomas George
White Eli
Jones Larry
Conrad Michael
Smith Allen
LeBrew Rod
Yamba Zack
Jenkins Tony
Williams David
Dillard Justen
Brown Maurice

Forward
T

YES

YES

YES

HI

20.3
18.7
19.4
17.3

18.9
15.2
225
38.3

17
18.7
25.1
19.5

Regular tees = White, forward tees = Green

Course
HC
19
17
18
16

17

[
R~Noo

Saturday
Score

104
105
106
106

98

100
101

FLIGHT

*
*
*

*

Calvin Peete
Lee Elder
Calvin Peete
Calvin Peete

Lee Elder
Lee Elder
Calvin Peete
Calvin Peete

Calvin Peete
Charlie Sifford
Charlie Sifford

Calvin Peete

Charlie Sifford
Lee Elder
Calvin Peete
Charlie Sifford

Lee Elder
Charlie Sifford
Lee Elder
Lee Elder

Charlie Sifford
Charlie Sifford
Charlie Sifford
Charlie Sifford

* Not eligible for Club Champ Competitions -Played less than 50% of events

Stroke
Points



